
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

116 

20 

631 

236 

378 

300 

513 

147 

338 

74 

175 

97 

721 

45 

Name 

Tauri TUPITS 

Janari TUSIS 

Deniss GANZEN 

Marten TALBACH 

Joel KALJU 

Raigo SIKK 

Taivo ÕUN 

Priit PEKAREV 

Clan-Gustav ASO 

Andu SALUNDI 

Karl KÄÄRATS 

Aigar ÜTS 

Aleksei IVANOV 

Eduard TRANSTOK 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

27.191 

37.435 

1:00.473 

1:21.819 

1:23.487 

1:29.332 

1:32.464 

1:34.203 

1:59.546 

2:01.830 

2:03.548 

2:08.120 

1 Lap 

Gap 

27.191 

10.244 

23.038 

21.346 

1.668 

5.845 

3.132 

1.739 

25.343 

2.284 

1.718 

4.572 

1 Lap 

In Lap 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

5 

2 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

2:36.943 

2:38.511 

2:40.345 

2:47.913 

2:54.053 

2:48.222 

2:54.585 

2:55.626 

2:55.782 

2:56.895 

3:00.034 

2:55.951 

3:00.875 

2:45.984 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Class 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

Entrant 

Team Kassi Auto 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

Kohila Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.191 

Avg. Speed 

42.560 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.943 

Best Speed 

44.730 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

162 

714 

707 

132 

812 

110 

Name 

Ivar VARIK 

Mikk FOMITSEV 

Madis LÄTT 

Ivo HINNO 

Ivar VIISU 

Kristjan KILTER 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

2:20.803 

18.193 

25.690 

1:33.803 

3 Laps 

In Lap 

3 

3 

1 

4 

1 

0 

Best Tm 

3:14.094 

3:09.325 

3:24.127 

3:10.882 

2:52.914 

Points 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

Class 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

Entrant 

Team Kassi Auto 

Muru Motoklubi 

Motoextreme 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.191 

Avg. Speed 

42.560 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.943 

Best Speed 

44.730 

Best Lap by 
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Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(338) Clan-Gustav ASO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(74) Andu SALUNDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(175) Karl KÄÄRATS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(97) Aigar ÜTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(721) Aleksei IVANOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(45) Eduard TRANSTOK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(162) Ivar VARIK 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:56.176 
2:57.704 
2:55.626 

2:58.080 
3:02.137 

2:59.316 
2:55.782 

2:57.462 
2:57.073 
3:00.431 

3:07.972 
2:58.999 
2:56.964 
2:56.895 

3:19.284 

3:09.099 
3:04.871 
3:01.392 
3:00.034 

3:01.055 

3:03.862 
3:00.384 
3:00.442 
2:55.951 

3:21.875 

3:00.875 

3:05.060 
3:05.329 
3:08.281 
3:05.038 

2:48.401 
2:45.984 

2:46.332 
2:49.420 

3:28.799 
3:24.028 
3:14.094 

Diff 

+0.550 
+2.078 

+2.454 
+6.511 

+3.534 

+1.680 
+1.291 
+4.649 

+11.077 
+2.104 
+0.069 

+22.389 

+9.065 
+4.837 
+1.358 

+1.021 

+7.911 
+4.433 
+4.491 

+25.924 

+4.185 
+4.454 
+7.406 
+4.163 

+2.417 

+0.348 
+3.436 

+14.705 
+9.934 

Time of Day 

15:19:05.883 

15:22:03.587 

15:24:59.213 

15:27:57.293 

15:30:59.430 

15:19:10.421 

15:22:06.203 

15:25:03.665 

15:28:00.738 

15:31:01.169 

15:19:14.370 

15:22:13.369 

15:25:10.333 

15:28:07.228 

15:31:26.512 

15:19:21.444 

15:22:26.315 

15:25:27.707 

15:28:27.741 

15:31:28.796 

15:19:11.862 

15:22:12.246 

15:25:12.688 

15:28:08.639 

15:31:30.514 

15:19:11.378 

15:22:16.438 

15:25:21.767 

15:28:30.048 

15:31:35.086 

15:18:56.936 

15:21:42.920 

15:24:29.252 

15:27:18.672 

15:19:43.615 

15:23:07.643 

15:26:21.737 

Lap 

4 

(714) Mikk FOMITSEV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(707) Madis LÄTT 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(132) Ivo HINNO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(812) Ivar VIISU 
1 

Lap Tm 

3:17.738 

3:16.244 
3:12.141 
3:09.325 

4:02.723 

3:24.127 

3:26.693 
3:26.207 
3:50.533 

6:11.098 
3:11.102 
3:11.479 
3:10.882 

2:52.914 

Diff 

+3.644 

+6.919 
+2.816 

+53.398 

+2.566 
+2.080 

+26.406 

+3:00.216 
+0.220 
+0.597 

Time of Day 

15:29:39.475 

15:19:33.479 

15:22:45.620 

15:25:54.945 

15:29:57.668 

15:19:39.925 

15:23:06.618 

15:26:32.825 

15:30:23.358 

15:22:23.698 

15:25:34.800 

15:28:46.279 

15:31:57.161 

15:19:29.546 

Lap 

(116) Tauri TUPITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(20) Janari TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(631) Deniss GANZEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(236) Marten TALBACH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(378) Joel KALJU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(300) Raigo SIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(513) Taivo ÕUN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(147) Priit PEKAREV 

Lap Tm 

2:36.943 

2:37.179 
2:39.382 
2:42.652 
2:43.940 

2:44.273 
2:41.955 
2:38.511 

2:38.754 
2:42.871 

2:40.345 

2:46.652 
2:53.609 
2:48.954 
2:50.331 

2:55.105 
2:47.913 

2:51.451 
2:51.934 
2:51.075 

2:57.705 
2:54.053 

2:54.879 
2:54.873 
2:57.632 

3:13.433 
2:52.095 
2:52.678 
2:51.089 
2:48.222 

3:00.499 
2:54.585 

2:57.867 
2:56.220 
2:55.105 

Diff 

+0.236 
+2.439 
+5.709 
+6.997 

+5.762 
+3.444 

+0.243 
+4.360 

+6.307 
+13.264 
+8.609 
+9.986 

+7.192 

+3.538 
+4.021 
+3.162 

+3.652 

+0.826 
+0.820 
+3.579 

+25.211 
+3.873 
+4.456 
+2.867 

+5.914 

+3.282 
+1.635 
+0.520 

Time of Day 

15:18:43.813 

15:21:20.992 

15:24:00.374 

15:26:43.026 

15:29:26.966 

15:19:12.066 

15:21:54.021 

15:24:32.532 

15:27:11.286 

15:29:54.157 

15:18:44.855 

15:21:31.507 

15:24:25.116 

15:27:14.070 

15:30:04.401 

15:19:05.066 

15:21:52.979 

15:24:44.430 

15:27:36.364 

15:30:27.439 

15:19:07.348 

15:22:01.401 

15:24:56.280 

15:27:51.153 

15:30:48.785 

15:19:26.369 

15:22:18.464 

15:25:11.142 

15:28:02.231 

15:30:50.453 

15:19:12.521 

15:22:07.106 

15:25:04.973 

15:28:01.193 

15:30:56.298 
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